



**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

(Through Video Conferencing at Srinagar)

OWP No. 1095/2017
IA No. 1/2017

M/S Syed Nazir Shah Arms Repair

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

v/s

State through Home Department and others

....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned.

List again on 17.08.2020.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
06.07.2020
Renu